
Hydraulic Punching 
Machine

PUNCHING RANGE OF 6-20MM

STRONG POWER MOTOR, LOW NOISE

IMPORTED KNIFE SHAFT SEALING RING

PUNCHING EFFICIENCY UP 30%

INCREASES OIL STORAGE OF CYLINDER

QUICK PUNCHING & LIGHT WEIGHT



Hydraulic punching machine
PM-20A Hydraulic Punching Machine

www.prosharptool.com

Toolbox includes：Hydraulic oil can, tool kit, operation manual, inner PE, outer 7-layer corrugated paper

 PRODUCT INFO

PM-20A

Hydraulic Punching Machine

Red

1000W

Model

Type

Color

Power

Length(mm)

Width(mm

Height(mm)

Weight(kg)

Length

Width

Height(mm)

Weight(kg)

570

140

310

19

515

110

175

13

Punching speed

Punching range

Punching thickness

2-3S

6-20mm

0-6mm

PROSHARP

Voltage

Pull back 14 CM

Material type
Steel plate, iron plate, 

copper plate, 
aluminum plate, etc.

220V/110V

Handle length

 PRODUCT SIZE  PACKAGE SIZE

For 0-6mm thick steel, iron, copper, aluminum...
Punching holes of 6-20mm
High-power 1000W carbon brush motor
Lightning quick punching - under 3 seconds
Lightweight off 30%, small size

Product Features
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Hydraulic punching machine

BPM-20 Lithium Battery Electric 
Hydraulic Punching Machine

www.prosharptool.com

Toolbox includes：Hydraulic oil can, tool kit, operating manual, battery (2), battery charger and side handle

 PRODUCT INFO

PM-20A

Hydraulic Punching Machine

Silver gray

450W

Model

Type

Color

Power

Length(mm)

Width(mm

Height(mm)

Weight(kg)

Length

Width

Height(mm)

Weight(kg)

500

155

430

21

280

450

130

14

Punching speed

Punching range

Punching thickness

2-3S

6-20mm

0-6mm

PROSHARP

Voltage

5000mA

Material type
Steel plate, iron plate, 

copper plate, 
aluminum plate, etc.

18V 5Ah

Battery capacity

 PRODUCT SIZE  PACKAGE SIZE

Battery charging time

Battery charger input

90min

AC110-240V 50-60Hz

Lithium battery powered, 450W brushless motor
For 0-6mm thick steel, iron, copper, aluminum...
Punching holes of 6-20mm
Lightning quick punching - under 3 seconds
Lightweight off 30%, small size

Product Features

—  27  —



Tel: +86-577-63786911               Mobile:+86 13915033441
WhatsApp: +86 139 1503 3441                        
Email: info@prosharptool.com
Add.: No.18-6, Mingshan Road, Kunyang Town, 
Pingyang County, Wenzhou City, Zhejiang Province, China
Website: www.prosharptool.com

 

Always provide fast technical support and spare parts service within 24 hours, PROSHARP is very grateful for 
your business and feedback from all over the world. PROSHARP always goes hand in hand with our partners.

Portable Rebar Cutter
Portable Rebar Bender
Rebar Straightening Machine
Hydraulic Punching Machine
Cold Cut Saw

Wen Zhou Opticar Lighting Co., Ltd.
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