



PM-20A Hydraulic Punching Machine

Hydraulic punching machine



■ Product Features

For 0-6mm thick steel, iron, copper, aluminum... Punching holes of 6-20mm
High-power 1000W carbon brush motor
Lightning quick punching - under 3 seconds
Lightweight off 30%, small size

PROSHARP	PRODUCT INFO		
Model	PM-20A	Punching speed	2-3S
Туре	Hydraulic Punching Machine	Punching range	6-20mm
Color	Red	Punching thickness	0-6mm
Power	1000W	Handle length	Pull back 14 CM
Voltage	220V/110V	Material type	Steel plate, iron plate, copper plate, aluminum plate, etc.
PRODUCT SIZE		PACKAGE SIZE	
Length(mm)	515	Length	570
Width(mm	110	Width	140
Height(mm)	175	Height(mm)	310
Weight(kg)	13	Weight(kg)	19

Toolbox includes: Hydraulic oil can, tool kit, operation manual, inner PE, outer 7-layer corrugated paper



BPM-20 Lithium Battery Electric Hydraulic Punching Machine

Hydraulic punching machine



■ Product Features

Lithium battery powered, 450W brushless motor For 0-6mm thick steel, iron, copper, aluminum... Punching holes of 6-20mm Lightning quick punching - under 3 seconds Lightweight off 30%, small size

PROSHARP	PRODUCT INFO		
Model	PM-20A	Punching speed	2-3S
Туре	Hydraulic Punching Machine	Punching range	6-20mm
Color	Silver gray	Punching thickness	0-6mm
Power	450W	Battery capacity	5000mA
Voltage	18V 5Ah	Material type	Steel plate, iron plate, copper plate, aluminum plate, etc.
Battery charging time	90min		
Battery charger input	AC110-240V 50-60Hz		
PRODUCT SIZE		PACKAGE SIZE	
Length(mm)	280	Length	500
Width(mm	450	Width	155
Height(mm)	130	Height(mm)	430
Weight(kg)	14	Weight(kg)	21

Toolbox includes: Hydraulic oil can, tool kit, operating manual, battery (2), battery charger and side handle





- Portable Rebar Cutter
- Portable Rebar Bender
- Rebar Straightening Machine
- Hydraulic Punching Machine
- Cold Cut Saw

Always provide fast technical support and spare parts service within 24 hours, PROSHARP is very grateful for your business and feedback from all over the world. PROSHARP always goes hand in hand with our partners.

PROSHARP TOOL

Wen Zhou Opticar Lighting Co., Ltd.

Tel: +86-577-63786911 Mobile: +86 13915033441

WhatsApp: +86 139 1503 3441 Email: info@prosharptool.com

Add.: No.18-6, Mingshan Road, Kunyang Town,

Pingyang County, Wenzhou City, Zhejiang Province, China

Website: www.prosharptool.com